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Product Data Sheet

PLANEC REF: PLWO-CO01 REF: PL.LA-CO

132 mm

168 mm

84 mm

60 mm

REF: PL.LA-CO1

(WO) Wood
(LA) Laminated
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Product Data Sheet

REF: PL.LA-HO

PLAWEC

110 mm

90 mm

70 mm
REF: PL.LA-HO1
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(LA) Laminated /—\
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377 mm
30,8 mm
24 mm

170 mm
206 mm

385 mm

485 mm

222 mm
219 mm
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POLO JCP, Lda.
Rua de Porrdes 66, 4705-472 Cunha Braga PORTUGAL

tel +351 253 287 123 fax +351 253 674 404
geral@pladec.pt www.pladec.pt



Product Data Sheet

PLAWEC REF: PL.IP-KO1 REF: PL.IP-K02

104 mm %

127 mm

REF: PL.IP-KO01

REF: PL.IP-K02 \\\
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70 mm

90 mm

10 mm

487 mm

201 mm
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464 mm 569 mm

364 mm
442 mm




Product Data Sheet

REF: PL.TE-GO1

PLAWEC

138 mm

110 mm

MODEL MODEL
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PLAWEC

Product Data Sheet

REF: PL.IW-BO1 REF: PL.IW-D01
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REF: PL.IW-D01

POLO JCP, Lda.
Rua de Porrdes 66, 4705-472 Cunha Braga PORTUGAL

tel +351 253 287 123 fax +351 253 674 404
geral@pladec.pt www.pladec.pt
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PLAWEC
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REF: PL.WA-FO1




Product Data Sheet

REF: PL.IW-J0O1

PLAWEC

179 mm

146 mm
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569 mm
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24l mm
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POLO JCP, Lda.
Rua de

Porrdes 66, 4705-472 Cunha Braga PORTUGAL
tel +351 253 287 123 fax +351 253 674 404
geral@pladec.pt www.pladec.pt



PLAWEC

Product Data Sheet

REF: PL.IW-AQO1

REF: PL.IW-A01

POLO JCP, Lda.
Rua de Porrdes 66, 4705-472 Cunha Braga PORTUGAL

tel +351 253 287 123 fax +351 253 674 404
geral@pladec.pt www.pladec.pt
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